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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.



Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2141

4623

462

1250

3154

591

1750

536

9555

14696

1758

2496

6031

471

1500

3154

765

1750

592

11041

16377

1844



Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3641

3618

7385

2228

3758

1127

1503

10039

19279

2117

3419

3941

7797

1942

3554

780

3641

4293

8199

2502

3758

1129

1503

13078

20841

2179

3419

4747

7880

2368

3554

835



Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1559

1350

2416

58

251

710

596

1089

305

912

224

857

1559

1859

4212

69

338

965

13

901

2182

64

590

1084

328

857



Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

3348

7300

840

2275

1901

4703

1225

1925

593

1137

6677

15050

1785

3721

5832

9988

988

2426

2477

5141

1745

2349

716

1137

9822

16223

2114

4920



Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

8786

2633

4466

1319

1885

6118

529

975

1340

3132

714

1767

574

1069

8786

2976

4466

1429

3082

7289

583

975

1740

3132

987

1767

598

1069



Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

7244

13690

1258

3453

3200

7091

1741

3508

781

1480

11727

19293

2370

4852

8926

16633

1678

3453

3984

7406

2078

3751

944

1480

14524

19725

2406

5465



Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of
Technology Ropar

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 8946
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2818
Female-only 4656
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1312
Female-only 433P
(including
Supernumerary)

Digital India

Power To Empower

8946

3064

4656

1312

433P
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