

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
6	
Institute Type	
Indian Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2141	2496
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4623	6031
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	462	471
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1250	1500
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3154	3154
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	591	765
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1750	1750
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	536	592
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9555	11041
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14696	16377
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1758	1844

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3641	3641
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3618	4293
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7385	8199
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2228	2502
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3758	3758
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1127	1129
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1503	1503
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10039	13078
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19279	20841
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2117	2179
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3419	3419
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3941	4747
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7797	7880
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1942	2368
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3554	3554
Indian Institute of	Civil Engineering (4 Years,	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	780	835

Technology Ropar	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1559	1559
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1350	1859
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2416	4212
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	58	69
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	251	338
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	710	965
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	13	13
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	596	901
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1089	2182
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	64	64
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	305	590
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	912	1084
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	224	328
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	857	857

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3348	5832
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7300	9988
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	840	988
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2275	2426
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1901	2477
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4703	5141
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1225	1745
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1925	2349
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	593	716
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1137	1137
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6677	9822
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15050	16223
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1785	2114
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3721	4920

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8786	8786
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2633	2976
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4466	4466
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1319	1429
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1885	3082
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6118	7289
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	529	583
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	975	975
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1340	1740
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3132	3132
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	714	987
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1767	1767
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	574	598
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1069	1069

Indian Institute of	Mechanical Engineering	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7244	8926
Technology Ropar	(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	, u	OT LIV	Gender Weddar	7211	0320
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13690	16633
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1258	1678
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3453	3453
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3200	3984
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7091	7406
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1741	2078
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3508	3751
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	781	944
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1480	1480
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11727	14524
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19293	19725
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2370	2406
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4852	5465

	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8946	8946
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2818	3064
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4656	4656
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1312	1312
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	433P	433P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





